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ELECTRICAL SIZING |{120/240V |SGL PHASE |INSTALL 125 DOOR SC/HEDULE W|NDOW SCHEDULE
AMP PANEL 3680 — STEEL DOOR W/6°X30" SAFETY
PANEL BOX @ GLASS VIEW BLOCK — STEEL JAMB —
D QTY UNITS KW SUB-TOTAL CLOSER — LEVER HARDWARE
HVAC 2.5 TON 1 EACH 10.6 10.6
WATER HEATER 1 EACH 24 24 _
LIGHTS 700 SQFT 0.0035 31 ELEVATION NOTES:
RECEPTACLES 8 EACH 0.18 1.4 1. FOUNDATION ENCLOSURE (WHEN PROVIDED)
EXHAUST FANS 5 EACH 0.4 2.0 MUST HAVE 1 SQ FT NET VENT AREA PER 1/ 150
DEDICATED CIRCUTS |3 EACH 19 57 TH OF THE FLOOR AREA, AND AN 18"x24"
TOTAL = 252 KW MINIMUM CRAWL SPACE ACCESS, INSTALLED BY
TOTAL = 105.0 AMPS OTHERS SUBJECT TO LOCAL JURISDICTION.
T ECTRICAL PANEL SCHEDULE 2. SEE CROSS SECTION FOR METHOD OF ROOF
VENTILATION.
CIRCUIT ID DESCRIPTION BREAKER WIRE 3. ACCESSIBLE RAMP(S), STAIR(S) AND HANDRAILS
13 HVAC 2.5 TON 60A (2P) HACR |6-6-10 MC ARE SITE INSTALLED , DESIGNED BY OTHERS,
2.4 LIGHTS 20A 12 AND SUBJECT TO LOCAL JURISDICTION.
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12 12
25 25
o o :l
] |:| |:| ]
. ] 1
> ><
<t <
= =
2 o
LEET ELEVATION FRONT ELEVATION
12 12
25 .25
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STRAPS AT BUILDING CORNERS

2.5 TON HVAC W/10 KW HEAT

STRIP 1000 CFM @ .5 IWC ESP

240 V., 18, HVAC UNIT PROVIDED
WITH ENERGY RECOVERY (FRESH AIR)
VENTILATOR CRT #,3

8"X18" X 5/8” OVERHEAD
FIBERGLASS RETURN DUCT
w/24"X24" RETURN GRILLES,
STUBBED INTO PLENUM
LINED WITH 1/2” GYPSUM.
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FLORIDA MODULAR PLANS EXAMINER

NO. SMP 37
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WALL MOUNT OCCUPANCY SENSOR
LIGHT SWITCH

J-BOX IN WALL (NON POWERED)
120 V 20 AMP DUPLEX RECEPTACLE
RECEPTACLE INSTALLED @ 42" AFF

120 V 20 AMP CEILING MOUNT DUPLEX
RECEPTACLE

RECESSED FLUORESCENT LIGHT
FIXTURE W/ 3-25W BULBS
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CEILING MOUNT EXHAUST FAN - SEE
PLAN FOR CFM RATING

24"X24" RETURN AIR CEILING REGISTER
W/ CHARCOAL FILTERS

24"x24" SUPPLY AIR CEILING REGISTER

6" @ SUPPLY AIR CEILING REGISTER

FLUSH MOUNT 120/240V 1 Q@
ELECTRICAL PANEL

WALL MT 7-DAY PROGRAMMABLE
THERMOSTAT

EXTERIOR REMOTE HEAD EMERGENCY
LIGHT

CEILING MT COMBO LIGHTED EXIT SIGN /
EMERGENCY LIGHT 90 MINUTE CAPACITY

60 W EXTERIOR PORCH LIGHT W/
PHOTO CELL, WEATHER PROOF

10 # ABC FIRE EXTINGUISHER

FLOOR DRAIN W/ TRAPGUARD

J-BOX IN WALL FOR FIRE ALARM PULL
STATION

J-BOX IN WALL FOR FIRE ALARM STROBE
LIGHT

J-BOX IN WALL FOR FIRE ALARM HORN /
STROBE LIGHT

LISTING AGENCY APPROVAL

THESE PRINTS COMPLY WITH THE
FLORIDA MANUFACTURED BUILDING
ACT OF 1979 CONSTRUCTION
CODE AND ADHERE TO THE
FOLLOWING CRITERIA.

CONST. TYPE ___MB)
OCCUPANCY _BUSINESS
FLOOR LL __ S50 PSF
WIND VELOCITY _160 (ULT) MPH
FIRE RATING OF
EXT. WALLS
ALLOWABLE NO.
OF FLOORS 1
MANUFACTURER _—TMS
PLAN NUMBER TMS—3595

Oct 19, 2017

APPROVAL DATE
HVHZ ZONE __NO

RADCO

NOTE:

ACCESSIBLE.

THIS BUILDING IS ONE OF A GROUP OF SEVEN

(TMS—3590, 3591, 3592, 3593, 3594, 3595 & 3596) WHICH ARE
SUPPORTED BY A TOILET TRAILER, MODULAR BUILDING TMS—3595.
TOILET TRAILER IS LOCATED WITHIN 500 FEET OF ALL BUILDINGS

WITHOUT ADEQUATE PLUMBING FACILITIES AND IS HANDICAP
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TITAN MODULAR

SYSTEMS, INC.

162 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE * ALMA, GA 31510

912-632-3344 (PH) * 912-632-3345 (FX)

DATE: 10-16-17 ENGINEER:

) JAMES ALLEN
SCALE: AS NOTED CHAPMAN, P.E.
CODES: FL

TMS-3595 - 11'-8"X60' - BUSINESS

FLOOR PLAN & ELEV
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